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Mateusz Kapanowski

mkapanowski@antoniuscaviar.com
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www.antoniuscaviar.com
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Ms. Malwina Przybylska
mprzybylska@colian.com
www.colian.com
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Grzeski, Goplana, Solidarnosc, Jezyki % Sliwka NateczowskaZt
A H L

HE ASM

» T European Licensing System
« Z2E3FT| Crossed Grain Trademark
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Mr. Przemystaw Cieslik,
przemyslaw.cieslik@contimax.pl
www.contimax.pl
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Mr. Eduard Dubnyuk
edubnyuk@inshi.pl
https://inshi.pl

O[L|A| (INISHI)

F2|= B2B MEE ¢t 1FE E, 5{2 8l QU9 MY =
Su gMYUch 2= 22 x99 & HMES HMSLIC
AR, Ot2H, 25 RO 2¢ (=2, Y2, ZM/H2M),
AN, oeH S ojdla 28 ZE2 gelel STE SE(ET,
Or=g, ZH[O[X|, 7§E=, MOoIH2]), 22|12 et FMM. XM3l=
1 SO NES MSE EH|7t & IFS 2158 &2 3|ArLCH
O o2 Al7|0= AelagE Qs

FEl= MAO AZBotd
HEot= A0 High %S X712 ASLICH

i
E

HE pl=X
< N, 7 T P BT U NE o
o AXN|, AX} TR, AKXt S B AM (FS)

g » 27|& (Organic)

o ApM, A DR E, D
oid A

< 2N

- AZ o2

o X EIY

« AZ MO|HZ]

« AZ ZH|O[X]|

« AZ OpxF



&

o2ty

Piotr Romanowski
promanowski@lactima.pl
www.lactima.pl
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Sandra Malgrab-Sidhu
s.malgrab@maspex.com

Kamila Wojnarowicz
k.wojnarowicz@maspex.com
www.maspex.com
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Matgorzata Gorecka

mail: mgorecka@millano.com.pl
www.millano.pl
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SOURCED INGREDIENT)
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Marcin Gotaszewski
export.marcin@mlekovita.com.pl
www.mlekovita.com.pl

MLEKOVITA
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Ewa Niedzwiedz
e.niedzwiedz@mlynniedzwiady.pl

Joanna Szymanska
j.szymanska@mlynniedzwiady.pl
www.mlynniedzwiady.com
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MLYN NIEDZWIADY

U Y =H[OtC| (Miyn Niedzwiady)= QIEE =FH FHI,
F70s X LELHOI UVLE, H|O|Y =& F, 40|13, N &
S22 A5t MELMYLICH f2[= E3 A Ao| EEF|
(CHE, M/ 718 A didgUoh 28 ME2 o
ZEONE ZE (hQ 2t Zehez o = JASLICHL R
HEZ0 2tedo] Aeilvtar
¥

HE ASNM

- SFH I H0|1E =22 - BE X AE oM SN

« SFH 2H UILE (IFS)

- SFH 287t Eg0|3 + 77| 215 A (Organic

« =E2H BATI MU 2E certificate)

c Rls 2R = - =8 FHI 2IEAM

- 7715 &g0|1=2 (Gluten-Free certificate)

WG



&

@12t K]

Szymon Makos
szymon.makos@mleczarnia.lowicz.pl
www.mleczarnia.lowicz.pl
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PIEDMONT COOKIES
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Marianna Myron
mmyron@vobro.eu
https://vobro.pl/
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National Support « BCO HXLA TELS #1 AA7te?
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National Support
Centre for Agriculture
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National Support Centre for Agriculture (KOWR)

Export Support Department

ul. Karolkowa 30 | 01-207 | Warszawa | E&tE (Poland)

T: +48 22376 72 26

W: www.kowr.gov.pl/promocja/wspolpraca-miedzynarodowa
E: kowr-events@kowr.gov.pl

E: sekretariat_dwe@kowr.gov.pl
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